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Colby Community College Softball

Courtney Bloski, Rochelle Boyce, Amanda Brown, Lindsey Campbell, Jill Carlson, 
Casey Dirkes, Michelle Glaze, Morgen Harris, Lori Harschbarger, Chelsea Kinnett, 
Dakota Loader, Audrey Lorenz, Alyssa Mustard, Dominique Padilla, Mikaela Reiff, 
Kara Schossow, Kristi Sheets, Kaitlin Wright, Odasie Wright.

Saturday, April 2, and Sunday, April 3, TBA at Columbus, Neb., tourney
Wednesday, April 6, 3 p.m. at Garden City
Friday, April 15, 3 p.m. vs. Butler County
Saturday, April 16, and Sunday, April 17, TBA Allen Wolf Tournament at Colby
Wednesday, April 20, 3 p.m. at Barton County
Tuesday, April 26, 3 p.m. at McCook, Neb.
Friday, April 29, 3 p.m. vs. Seward County at Colby
Saturday, May 7, and Sunday, May 8, Region Tournament at Wichita, Kansas
Thursday to Saturday, May 19-21, National Tournament at St. George, Utah.

Schedule
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